10.

11.

Position

Biologjist Il

Environmental Services Manager

Biologist IlI

Senior Water Resources Specialist

Biologist Il

Biologist IlI

Biologist Il

Biologist Il

Biologist |

Biologjist Il

Biologist |

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Environmental Mitigation And
Monitoring

Total Wages

$150,233

$135,594

$124,715

$124,180

$122,263

$119,636

$107,657

$104,133

$24,052

$18,841

$10,232



