	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Biologist III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$150,233
2.	Environmental Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$135,594
3.	Biologist III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$124,715
4.	Senior Water Resources Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$124,180
5.	Biologist III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$122,263
6.	Biologist III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$119,636
7.	Biologist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$107,657
8.	Biologist III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$104,133
9.	Biologist I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$24,052
10.	Biologist III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$18,841
11.	Biologist I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Environmental Mitigation And Monitoring	\$10,232